
5 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:03:46

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 5 V P C

SOULIE Remi S.C.PLAISANCE (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -1 (1)

00 -0 (1)
4 40 1

PINCEMIN Constantin S.C.PLAISANCE (1D) 2 X
00 -0 (1)

00 -1 (1)

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 20 2

ALBANESI-CLET Quentin ETR (1D) 3 X X
01 -1 (2)

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
2 11 3

BARRAU Leo MOISSAC JUDO (1D) 4 X X X X 0 0 5

DUPRE Mikael JC BARBAZAN DEB (CM) 5 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 4

Ordre combats : 4-5   1-2   3-4   1-5   2-3   1-4   3-5   2-4   1-3   2-5   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (grp1_sm_mn_52-60)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:05:16

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAN MARTINO Romain JUDO CLUB CONDO (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

LACAU Yoann AM MONTAUBAN 82 (2D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DE CARRERE Amaury DOJO RABASTENS (CM) 3
02 -2

00 -1
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARTY Pierre J C MONTASTRUC (1D) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

ARNE Jeremie AUREILHAN JUDO (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

GUIOTTEAU Lenny AVENIR FONSORBA (CM) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GIBERT Romain J C AUSCITAIN (1D) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

SUC Alexandre J C.FONTENILLES (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DELAIDE Leo GAILLAC FUJIKAI (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (grp2_sm_mn_60-67)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (grp2_sm_mn_60-67)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (grp2_sm_mn_60-67)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:05:16

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EVEN Kelyann A.M.L. 81 (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

RIEU Batiste CARBONNE JUDO (1D) 2
01 -0 (1)

00 -2 (2)
X 1 1 2

DONNADIEU Tom JC BASTIDIEN (1D) 3
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (grp2_sm_mn_60-67)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp2_sm_mn_60-67
8 Judokas

1. MARTY Pierre J C MONTASTRUC

2. LACAU Yoann AM MONTAUBAN 82

3. DONNADIEU Tom JC BASTIDIEN

3. RIEU Batiste CARBONNE JUDO

5. GIBERT Romain J C AUSCITAIN

5. DE CARRERE Amaury DOJO RABASTENS

5. SUC Alexandre J C.FONTENILLES

5. GUIOTTEAU Lenny AVENIR FONSORBA

LACAU Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LACAU Y.
 10 -0 / 01-0

RIEU B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MARTY P.
 11 -0 / 00-0 (1)

DONNADIEU T.
 11 -0 / 01-0

MARTY P.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MARTY P.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

2D AM MONTAUBAN 82LACAU Yoann
CM AVENIR FONSORBAGUIOTTEAU Lenny

CM J C.FONTENILLESSUC Alexandre
1D CARBONNE JUDORIEU Batiste

1D JC BASTIDIENDONNADIEU Tom
1D J C AUSCITAINGIBERT Romain

1D J C MONTASTRUCMARTY Pierre
CM DOJO RABASTENSDE CARRERE Amaury

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:14:54
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:06:42

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LASCOUMETTES Gautier AUREILHAN JUDO (3D) 1
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

SOZZANI Noa JUDO CLUB EAUZE (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

AUTRET Laurent S.C.PLAISANCE (CM) 3 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENITEZ Sylvain JJC BRESSOLS (1D) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0

02 -0 (2)

00 -2
2 20 1

ALLIOT Maxime S.C.PLAISANCE (1D) 2 X
00 -0 (2)

00 -2
1 0 2

ALLARD Romeo JUDO VILLEFRANC (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TIBURCIO Aurelien JUDO RIVESALTAI (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

BERTON Geoffrey JUDO VILLEFRANC (1D) 2
11 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

CAMBON GOV Matis BLAGNAC S. C. (2D) 3
11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (grp3_sm_mn_67-72)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (grp3_sm_mn_67-72)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (grp3_sm_mn_67-72)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:06:42

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RAUD Tristan SAM JUDO JUJITS (1D) 1
11 -1 (1)

00 -0
X 1 10 2

SIDGWICK Julien JJC BRESSOLS (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

MALOU Ludovic JUDO FROUZINS (1D) 3
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (grp3_sm_mn_67-72)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp3_sm_mn_67-72
8 Judokas

1. CAMBON GOV Matis BLAGNAC S. C.

2. MALOU Ludovic JUDO FROUZINS

3. BERTON Geoffrey JUDO VILLEFRANC

3. LASCOUMETTES Gautier AUREILHAN JUDO

5. BENITEZ Sylvain JJC BRESSOLS

5. RAUD Tristan SAM JUDO JUJITS

5. ALLIOT Maxime S.C.PLAISANCE

5. AUTRET Laurent S.C.PLAISANCE

CAMBON GOV M.
 00 -0 / 00-2

CAMBON GOV M.
 01 -1 / 01-1

LASCOUMETTES G.
 10 -1 / 00-1

CAMBON GOV M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MALOU L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MALOU L.
 10 -0 / 00-0 (1)

BERTON G.
 10 -2 / 00-A

 

2D BLAGNAC S. C.CAMBON GOV Matis
1D SAM JUDO JUJITSRAUD Tristan

3D AUREILHAN JUDOLASCOUMETTES Gautier
1D S.C.PLAISANCEALLIOT Maxime

CM S.C.PLAISANCEAUTRET Laurent
1D JUDO FROUZINSMALOU Ludovic

1D JJC BRESSOLSBENITEZ Sylvain
1D JUDO VILLEFRANCBERTON Geoffrey

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:35:19
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:07:58

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAMMANN Thomas BLAGNAC S. C. (1D) 1 X X 0 1 3

LAGOUTE Thibault J C AUSCITAIN (1D) 2
01 -1 (1)

00 -0
X 1 1 2

RUBIRA Adam J C MONTASTRUC (1D) 3
10 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HUEBER Baptiste JJC BRESSOLS (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MOULIN Francois OJC 31 (CM) 2 X
02 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

SADOUD Adam DOJO LABARTHAIS (CM) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUALAM Ayoub DOJO DE FOIX (CM) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

GUERIVE Yohan JUDO CLUB PAVIE (1D) 2
10 -1

01 -1

10 -0

01 -2
2 20 1

DUGERS Damien JUDO SALIES (2D) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (grp4_sm_mn_72-74)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (grp4_sm_mn_72-74)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (grp4_sm_mn_72-74)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:07:58

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NITU Stefan Denis MURET JUDO CLUB (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

LOISELEUR Bastien E T A M TOULOUS (1D) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

RIANT Francois JC QUINT FONSEG (CM) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (grp4_sm_mn_72-74)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp4_sm_mn_72-74
8 Judokas

1. HUEBER Baptiste JJC BRESSOLS

2. LAGOUTE Thibault J C AUSCITAIN

3. RUBIRA Adam J C MONTASTRUC

3. LOISELEUR Bastien E T A M TOULOUS

5. GUERIVE Yohan JUDO CLUB PAVIE

5. RIANT Francois JC QUINT FONSEG

5. BOUALAM Ayoub DOJO DE FOIX

5. MOULIN Francois OJC 31

LAGOUTE T.
 10 -1 / 00-0

LAGOUTE T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LOISELEUR B.
 02 -0 / 00-1

HUEBER B.
 10 -0 / 01-1

RUBIRA A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

HUEBER B.
 02 -0 / 00-1

HUEBER B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

1D JUDO CLUB PAVIEGUERIVE Yohan
1D J C AUSCITAINLAGOUTE Thibault

CM OJC 31MOULIN Francois
1D E T A M TOULOUSLOISELEUR Bastien

CM JC QUINT FONSEGRIANT Francois
1D J C MONTASTRUCRUBIRA Adam

2D JJC BRESSOLSHUEBER Baptiste
CM DOJO DE FOIXBOUALAM Ayoub

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:12:18
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:09:14

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SEGURA Arthur CARMAUX FUJIKAI (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0 (1)

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MARTIAUX Cedric JJC BRESSOLS (1D) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

DOS SANTOS Nicolas E J F (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

REALDON Sebastian J C GASCON AUCH (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

RISON Mael J C MONTASTRUC (1D) 2
11 -0

00 -0 (1)

02 -0 (1)

00 -1
2 20 1

ESTEVES Nicolas CAHORS JUDO (1D) 3
10 -1 (1)

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ESPANOL Nicolas BLAGNAC S. C. (2D) 1
11 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

FAURE Cedric TOULOUSE BALMA (3D) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

LAGOUTE Thierry J C AUSCITAIN (4D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (grp5_sm_mn_74-78)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (grp5_sm_mn_74-78)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (grp5_sm_mn_74-78)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:09:14

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FOREMAN Benjamin JUDO CLUB ALVA (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

MAZA Mathys JC VIC FEZENSAC (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

AGRO Thomas J C AUSCITAIN (1D) 3
02 -0

00 -1

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (grp5_sm_mn_74-78)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)

 12/32 



Senior

grp5_sm_mn_74-78
8 Judokas

1. RISON Mael J C MONTASTRUC

2. ESPANOL Nicolas BLAGNAC S. C.

3. ESTEVES Nicolas CAHORS JUDO

3. FAURE Cedric TOULOUSE BALMA

5. AGRO Thomas J C AUSCITAIN

5. MARTIAUX Cedric JJC BRESSOLS

5. SEGURA Arthur CARMAUX FUJIKAI

5. FOREMAN Benjamin JUDO CLUB ALVA

RISON M.
 11 -0 / 00-0

RISON M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FAURE C.
 02 -0 / 00-1

RISON M.
 02 -0 / 00-1 (1)

ESTEVES N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ESPANOL N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ESPANOL N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

1D J C MONTASTRUCRISON Mael
1D JJC BRESSOLSMARTIAUX Cedric

3D TOULOUSE BALMAFAURE Cedric
1D J C AUSCITAINAGRO Thomas

CM CARMAUX FUJIKAISEGURA Arthur
1D CAHORS JUDOESTEVES Nicolas

2D BLAGNAC S. C.ESPANOL Nicolas
CM JUDO CLUB ALVAFOREMAN Benjamin

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:58:17
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:10:59

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CASBAS Cedric TORII JUDO CLUB (2D) 1
00 -0

00 -2
X 1 0 2

LEGRAND Thomas LES LIONS (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

ROQUES Mathis BLAGNAC S. C. (1D) 3
11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -2
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FREMAT Philippe TOULOUSE BALMA (1D) 1
11 -0 (1)

00 -2

11 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

SCHRIVE Julien JC RANGUEIL (1D) 2 X
10 -0

01 -1
1 10 2

NOUAL Albain CARMAUX FUJIKAI (CM) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OLIVE Xavier JJC BRESSOLS (CM) 1
10 -0

01 -3
X 1 10 2

POURCEL Jean Luc J C GASCON AUCH (2D) 2 X X 0 1 3

ANDRIEU Louis JUDO RIVESALTAI (CM) 3
01 -2

00 -0 (1)

10 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (grp6_sm_mn_78-83)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (grp6_sm_mn_78-83)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (grp6_sm_mn_78-83)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:10:59

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

THOUIN Jordan DOJO RABASTENS (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

SCHTROCK Theo AJOA (2D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MAANDHUI Yazidou AM MONTAUBAN 82 (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (grp6_sm_mn_78-83)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp6_sm_mn_78-83
8 Judokas

1. SCHTROCK Theo AJOA

2. MAANDHUI Yazidou AM MONTAUBAN 82

3. FREMAT Philippe TOULOUSE BALMA

3. ROQUES Mathis BLAGNAC S. C.

5. OLIVE Xavier JJC BRESSOLS

5. ANDRIEU Louis JUDO RIVESALTAI

5. CASBAS Cedric TORII JUDO CLUB

5. SCHRIVE Julien JC RANGUEIL

MAANDHUI Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MAANDHUI Y.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1

ROQUES M.
 02 -0 / 00-0 (1)

SCHTROCK T.
 02 -0 / 00-0

SCHTROCK T.
 11 -0 / 00-0

SCHTROCK T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FREMAT P.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CM JUDO RIVESALTAIANDRIEU Louis
1D AM MONTAUBAN 82MAANDHUI Yazidou

1D JC RANGUEILSCHRIVE Julien
1D BLAGNAC S. C.ROQUES Mathis

2D AJOASCHTROCK Theo
2D TORII JUDO CLUBCASBAS Cedric

1D TOULOUSE BALMAFREMAT Philippe
CM JJC BRESSOLSOLIVE Xavier

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:39:44
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:11:55

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BONNAFOUS Yoan JUDO RIVESALTAI (CM) 1 X
10 -1

00 -3 (1)
1 10 2

BOUALAM Soufiyan DOJO DE FOIX (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -3

02 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

SICRE Sebastien AUREILHAN JUDO (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LACROIX Ange J C AUSCITAIN (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

VEZIER Julien JUDO CLUB JEGUN (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

KARA ALI BOUHHAMED Zinedine AVENIR FONSORBA (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CALMETTES Cyrille J C GASCON AUCH (1D) 1
11 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 1

CUBELLS Florent DOJO RABASTENS (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

JACOLIN Marius JUDO CLUB PECHB (1D) 3
10 -0 (1)

01 -0
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (grp7_sm_mn_83-89)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (grp7_sm_mn_83-89)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (grp7_sm_mn_83-89)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)

 17/32 



12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:11:55

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAVRE Alexandre AM MONTAUBAN 82 (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

GUILBERT Thomas J C CAUSSADAIS (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

POMIER Boris CARBONNE JUDO (2D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

00 -0

00 -2
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (grp7_sm_mn_83-89)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp7_sm_mn_83-89
8 Judokas

1. POMIER Boris CARBONNE JUDO

2. BONNAFOUS Yoan JUDO RIVESALTAI

3. BOUALAM Soufiyan DOJO DE FOIX

3. CALMETTES Cyrille J C GASCON AUCH

5. CUBELLS Florent DOJO RABASTENS

5. VEZIER Julien JUDO CLUB JEGUN

5. MAVRE Alexandre AM MONTAUBAN 82

5. KARA ALI BOUHHAMED Zinedine AVENIR FONSORBA

BOUALAM S.
 10 -0 / 00-1

POMIER B.
 01 -1 / 00-1

POMIER B.
 11 -1 / 00-0

POMIER B.
 01 -0 (1) / 01-0

CALMETTES C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BONNAFOUS Y.
 02 -1 / 00-0 (1)

BONNAFOUS Y.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-1

 

CM JUDO CLUB JEGUNVEZIER Julien
CM DOJO DE FOIXBOUALAM Soufiyan

CM DOJO RABASTENSCUBELLS Florent
2D CARBONNE JUDOPOMIER Boris

1D AM MONTAUBAN 82MAVRE Alexandre
1D J C GASCON AUCHCALMETTES Cyrille

CM JUDO RIVESALTAIBONNAFOUS Yoan
CM AVENIR FONSORBAKARA ALI BOUHHAMED Zinedine

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:29:43
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:13:03

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ARCANGELI Leo TORII JUDO CLUB (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

LE PORT Corentin JUDO RIVESALTAI (1D) 2
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

ZANNIER Nicolas JA MAZAMET (1D) 3
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHAFA Loic AVENIR FONSORBA (CM) 1
01 -1

00 -2 (2)

10 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

DEFOREST PIERRE Valentin J C GASCON AUCH (1D) 2 X
10 -1 (1)

00 -1
1 10 2

DESIREE Geremy OJC 31 (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAURENT Nicolas J C AUSCITAIN (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

TEISSIER Sebastien JUDOCLUBAGNERES (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

HERMAND David LES OURS JUDO (1D) 3 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (grp8_sm_mn_89-96)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (grp8_sm_mn_89-96)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (grp8_sm_mn_89-96)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:13:03

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FOISSAC Paul AM MONTAUBAN 82 (2D) 1
11 -0 (1)

01 -0
X 1 10 2

PULVERIN Guillaume AUREILHAN JUDO (1D) 2 X X 0 1 3

MUKANDA Yannick TORII JUDO CLUB (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (1)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (grp8_sm_mn_89-96)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp8_sm_mn_89-96
8 Judokas

1. MUKANDA Yannick TORII JUDO CLUB

2. FOISSAC Paul AM MONTAUBAN 82

3. LE PORT Corentin JUDO RIVESALTAI

3. HERMAND David LES OURS JUDO

5. LAURENT Nicolas J C AUSCITAIN

5. ZANNIER Nicolas JA MAZAMET

5. DEFOREST PIERRE Valentin J C GASCON AUCH

5. CHAFA Loic AVENIR FONSORBA

MUKANDA Y.
 01 -1 (1) / 00-1

MUKANDA Y.
 11 -0 / 00-0

LE PORT C.
 11 -0 / 00-0

MUKANDA Y.
 10 -1 / 00-0

HERMAND D.
 01 -0 (2) / 00-0

FOISSAC P.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FOISSAC P.
 10 -0 / 00-0 (1)

 

1D TORII JUDO CLUBMUKANDA Yannick
1D J C GASCON AUCHDEFOREST PIERRE Valentin

1D JUDO RIVESALTAILE PORT Corentin
2D J C AUSCITAINLAURENT Nicolas

1D LES OURS JUDOHERMAND David
CM AVENIR FONSORBACHAFA Loic

2D AM MONTAUBAN 82FOISSAC Paul
1D JA MAZAMETZANNIER Nicolas

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:54:41
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6 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:14:12

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LASCOUMETTES Jonathan AUREILHAN JUDO (4D) 1
10 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LEGRAND Alexis JUDO CLUB ALVA (1D) 2 X
10 -1

00 -0
1 10 2

SUBTIL Nathan COLOMIERS JUDO (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ACHILLI Loris GAILLAC FUJIKAI (CM) 1
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 1

FONTAINE Herve DOJO RABASTENS (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

FRESNES Christophe BOULOC JUDO (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (grp9_sm_mn_96-103)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (grp9_sm_mn_96-103)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp9_sm_mn_96-103
5 Judokas

1. LASCOUMETTES Jonathan AUREILHAN JUDO

2. FONTAINE Herve DOJO RABASTENS

3. LEGRAND Alexis JUDO CLUB ALVA

3. FRESNES Christophe BOULOC JUDO

5. ACHILLI Loris GAILLAC FUJIKAI

FRESNES C.
 

LASCOUMETTES J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LASCOUMETTES J.
 

LASCOUMETTES J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LEGRAND A.
 02 -1 / 00-0 (1)

FONTAINE H.
 10 -1 / 00-1 (1)

FONTAINE H.
 

 

   --------------------- 
CM BOULOC JUDOFRESNES Christophe

4D AUREILHAN JUDOLASCOUMETTES Jonathan
   --------------------- 

CM GAILLAC FUJIKAIACHILLI Loris
1D JUDO CLUB ALVALEGRAND Alexis

   --------------------- 
CM DOJO RABASTENSFONTAINE Herve

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:09:10
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6 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 09:16:14

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JOFFRE Victorien DOJO LOURDAIS J (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

ALLAERTS Lilian J C CAUSSADAIS (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

FABRE Jean-Guillaume LES OURS JUDO (1D) 3
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JOURNOT Remy OJC 31 (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

FOURCADE Eddy JC BARBAZAN DEB (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

BARTHES Gauthier JA MAZAMET (2D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (grp10_sm_mn_108-149)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (grp10_sm_mn_108-149)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp10_sm_mn_108-149
4 Judokas

1. FABRE Jean-Guillaume LES OURS JUDO

2. JOFFRE Victorien DOJO LOURDAIS J

3. JOURNOT Remy OJC 31

3. BARTHES Gauthier JA MAZAMET

JOFFRE V.
 10 -0 / 00-0 (1)

FABRE J.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)

FABRE J.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

2D JA MAZAMETBARTHES Gauthier
CM DOJO LOURDAIS JJOFFRE Victorien

2D OJC 31JOURNOT Remy
1D LES OURS JUDOFABRE Jean-Guillaume

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES MARRON ET NOIRES - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:04:40
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6 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:26:37

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RASTOUIL Simon J C GASCON AUCH (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

MARTIN Timothe JUDO CLUB EAUZE (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

KIPSHIDZE Luka JA MAZAMET (CV) 3
10 -0

01 -H

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUIN Mathis JC NOGARO (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 1

ZYLA Antoine JUDO COTEAUX DE (CV) 2 X
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 1

BELLANGER Corentin ATMOSPHERE JUDO (OV) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (grp1_sm_ob_66-74)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (grp1_sm_ob_66-74)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES ORANGE A BLEU - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp1_sm_ob_66-74
5 Judokas

1. ZYLA Antoine JUDO COTEAUX DE

2. KIPSHIDZE Luka JA MAZAMET

3. BOUIN Mathis JC NOGARO

3. BELLANGER Corentin ATMOSPHERE JUDO

5. RASTOUIL Simon J C GASCON AUCH

BELLANGER C.
 

ZYLA A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

ZYLA A.
 10 -0 / 01-0

ZYLA A.
 10 -0 / 00-H

KIPSHIDZE L.
 

KIPSHIDZE L.
 02 -1 / 00-1

BOUIN M.
 

 

   --------------------- 
OV ATMOSPHERE JUDOBELLANGER Corentin

CO J C GASCON AUCHRASTOUIL Simon
CV JUDO COTEAUX DEZYLA Antoine

   --------------------- 
CV JA MAZAMETKIPSHIDZE Luka

   --------------------- 
CV JC NOGAROBOUIN Mathis

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES ORANGE A BLEU - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 12:07:33

 28/32 



7 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:32:48

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DELBE Karl JC BARBAZAN DEB (CV) 1 X
10 -0

00 -F
1 10 2

GODARD Elie JC FENOUILLET (CV) 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
2 20 1

GARZA LAGUNAS Carlos BLAGNAC S. C. (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ARIOUAT Abdelhak SAM JUDO JUJITS (CV) 1
10 -0

01 -0
X X 1 10 3

PETRIS Mael DOJO LOURDAIS J (CB) 2 X X X 0 1 4

RESPLANDY Fabien GAILLAC FUJIKAI (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0 (1)
X 2 20 2

GONCALVES CUNHA Francisco JUDO CLUB EAUZE (CV) 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (grp2_sm_ob_77-82)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (grp2_sm_ob_77-82)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES ORANGE A BLEU - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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Senior

grp2_sm_ob_77-82
4 Judokas

1. GODARD Elie JC FENOUILLET

2. GONCALVES CUNHA Francisco JUDO CLUB EAUZE

3. RESPLANDY Fabien GAILLAC FUJIKAI

3. DELBE Karl JC BARBAZAN DEB

GONCALVES CUNHA F.
 02 -0 / 00-0

GODARD E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GODARD E.
 10 -2 / 00-0

 

CV JC BARBAZAN DEBDELBE Karl
CV JUDO CLUB EAUZEGONCALVES CUNHA Francisco

CV GAILLAC FUJIKAIRESPLANDY Fabien
CV JC FENOUILLETGODARD Elie

CLASSEMENT

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES ORANGE A BLEU - SALLE DU MOUZON
TABLEAU (Le12-11-2023)

Tirage : 12-11-2023 11:40:51
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4 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:37:25

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

CAPRICE Laurent DOJO PUYCASQUIE (CV) 1 X X
11 -0

00 -1
1 10 3

BUENO Remy COLOMIERS JUDO (CO) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

01 -0 (1)

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

LOISEAU Charly TOULOUSE BALMA (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
2 21 2

PEZZETTI Marc ST LYS OLYMPIQU (CV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (grp3_sm_ob_88-94)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES ORANGE A BLEU - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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4 judokas. Tirage : 12-11-2023 10:42:49

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

DEBOSCHERE Tony ST LYS OLYMPIQU (CB) 1
10 -0

01 -0
X X 1 10 4

CALSOU Johan COLOMIERS JUDO (CO) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

ONEVILAYVANH Davon MOISSAC JUDO (CV) 3
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
X X 1 10 3

ASRYAN David JUDO CLUB ODOS (CV) 4
02 -0

00 -0 (2)

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (grp4_sm_ob_98-110)

SENIORS M&F CEINTURES ORANGE A BLEU - SALLE DU MOUZON
POULES (Le12-11-2023)
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